Randonnée LOUDUN-LEUZE 2016
N° OPENRUNNER : 5339455

b /
dzé étape mercredi 11 mai 2013

LA FERTE BERNARD (72) - VAL DE REUIL (27)

146 km
Localités Route [[Km partielf| Km Observations
total
La Ferté-Bernard D36 Avenue Général de Gaulle
Avenue de la République
Avenue Pasteur
Prés Souvigné-sur-Méme 5 5
61 (ORNE)
Le Theil D11 8 13
Saint-Agnan-sur-Erre 7 20
Berd'huis D11 4 24
Verricres D11 5 29
Rémalard D920 5 34
Moutiers-au-Perche D918 9 43
Pres Le Mage D8-D36 5 48
La Lande-sur-Eure D36 8 56
28 (EURE et LOIR)
La Ferté¢ Vidame D941 7 63 BCN 28
27 (EURE)
Verneuil sur Avre D51 14 77 BCN 27
Pres Piseux D51 6 83
Roman D51 10 93
Damville D51 3 96 Déjeuner Relais de la Poste ?
Creperie Bretonne ?
Restaurant de la Halle ?
Le Buisson Chevalier D51 6 102
Le Plessis-Grohan D51-D6154 5 107
Evreux D155 9 116
Le Boulay-Morin D155 8 124
Acquigny D71 9 135
Louviers D71 4 139
Val de Reuil Voie des 7 146 Hotel Balladins (80ch)
Clouets
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